
Last Name First Name Supervisor VolunteerCase Name 
Brown

Case Number 
17428 Brown Johnathan

Crownbridge Gabriel
Crownbridge Lily
Crownbridge Lyric 

Crownbridge 
Crownbridge 
Crownbridge 
Crownbridge

18-671
18-671
18-671
18-671 Crownbridge Luca

Florindo Skylein
Florindo Codie 
Smith Cody 
Hernandez Vera 
Hernandez Kayla
Hernandez Warren 

Florindo
Florindo
Smith         
Hernandez 
Hernandez 
Hernandez 
Hernandez Hernandez Robert 

Knight Knight Easton

Sharon Brumley

 James Washington
 James Washington
 Judy Brown
Maria Jameson
Maria Jameson           
Maria Jameson            
Maria Jameson
 Jay Hughes 

Laymen JuanitoLaymen 
Laymen Laymen Olivia

McCan Lincoln McCan
McCan

19-561
19-561
CN-12345
20-083
20-083
20-083
20-083

20578

20-325
20-325
21370
21370 McCan John

Rodney Harrison
Rodney Jordon

Rodney
Rodney
Rodney Rodney Rachel
Vargas Vargas Xander

Amy Houston          
Matt Bowers
Matt Bowers
Matt Bowers
Matt Bowers 
Carol Siedlik 
Carol Siedlik 
Amy Houston
Matt Bowers 
Matt Bowers
Matt Bowers
Matt Bowers 

 Carol Siedlik

Matt Bowers            
Matt Bowers
 Amy Houston 
Amy Houston 
Matt Bowers
Matt Bowers
Matt Bowers
 Amy Houston

Camacho Penelope

 Sherri Farmer 
Sherri Farmer  
Julie Smith         
Julie Smith           
Amy Peterman
Amy Peterman
Amy Peterman  
John Taylor
Charles Nguyen

Camacho Kalina
Camacho Miguel

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington Camacho Chris

Carol Siedlik
Carol Siedlik
Carol Siedlik
Carol Siedlik

21-252
21-252
21-252
21181
22-272
22-272
22-272
22-272

Charles Nguyen
Charles Nguyen
Charles Nguyen 

Texas PChV (Percent of Children Served with a Volunteer)
To9/1/2021 11/30/2021

7/29/2022 Page 1This report contains confidential information. Unauthorized dissemination or publication of this report may be a violation of state civil and/or criminal 
law. Only CASA program personnel or its designees may possess or use this report.

Total Children With Vol Without Vol
 25  21  4

EXCEPTION REPORT TO RUN BEFORE RUNNING THIS REPORT:

-Assigned Volunteer - with No Assigned Child

Diane
Sticky Note
This report shows all Active Children for a date range, and their Supervisor and Volunteer assignments. 

You can cross-check this report by running the Active Children report. 

If a Volunteer was assigned at LEAST one day in the quarter, their name will appear in this report. 

If the child had NO volunteer assigned ANY DAY in the quarter, there will be a blank in the Volunteer row on this report. 

At the bottom of the report, a small table will indicate the total number of children appearing on this report, and how many have a volunteer assigned (with Vol) and how many do not (without Vol). 

To calculate PChV: 
Children With Vol / Total Children x 100 = PChV
21 / 25 x 100 = 84% PChV





