## Texas PChV (Percent of Children Served with a Volunteer)



9/1/2021 To 11/30/2021

Case Name	Case Number	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>First Name</u>	Supervisor	<u>Volunteer</u>
Brown	17428	Brown	Johnathan	Amy Houston	Sharon Brumley
Crownbridge	18-671	Crownbridge	Gabriel	Matt Bowers	
Crownbridge	18-671	Crownbridge	Lily	Matt Bowers	
Crownbridge	18-671	Crownbridge	Lyric	Matt Bowers	
Crownbridge	18-671	Crownbridge	Luca	Matt Bowers	
Florindo	19-561	Florindo	Skylein	Carol Siedlik	James Washington
Florindo	19-561	Florindo	Codie	Carol Siedlik	James Washington
Smith	CN-12345	Smith	Cody	Amy Houston	Judy Brown
Hernandez	20-083	Hernandez	Vera	Matt Bowers	Maria Jameson
Hernandez	20-083	Hernandez	Kayla	Matt Bowers	Maria Jameson
Hernandez	20-083	Hernandez	Warren	Matt Bowers	Maria Jameson
Hernandez	20-083	Hernandez	Robert	Matt Bowers	Maria Jameson
Knight	20578	Knight	Easton	Carol Siedlik	Jay Hughes
Laymen	20-325	Laymen	Juanito	Matt Bowers	Sherri Farmer
Laymen	20-325	Laymen	Olivia	Matt Bowers	Sherri Farmer
McCan	21370	McCan	Lincoln	Amy Houston	Julie Smith
McCan	21370	McCan	John	Amy Houston	Julie Smith
Rodney	21-252	Rodney	Harrison	Matt Bowers	Amy Peterman
Rodney	21-252	Rodney	Jordon	Matt Bowers	Amy Peterman
Rodney	21-252	Rodney	Rachel	Matt Bowers	Amy Peterman
Vargas	21181	Vargas	Xander	Amy Houston	John Taylor
Washington	22-272	Camacho	Penelope	Carol Siedlik	Charles Nguyen
Washington	22-272	Camacho	Kalina	Carol Siedlik	Charles Nguyen
Washington	22-272	Camacho	Miguel	Carol Siedlik	Charles Nguyen
Washington	22-272	Camacho	Chris	Carol Siedlik	Charles Nguyen

## **EXCEPTION REPORT TO RUN BEFORE RUNNING THIS REPORT:**

Total Children	With Vol	Without Vol
25	21	4

-Assigned Volunteer - with No Assigned Child